

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P. No.1126 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	07.07.2022	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>At request, list this case after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>IS</p>	