

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.No.1126 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	12.09.2022	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.3 of 2022</u></p> <p>For the reasons mentioned in the accompanying affidavit, this application is allowed.</p> <p>Office is directed to issue amended copy of the Order dated 15.02.2022 by mentioning "C.C.No.862 of 2019 on the file of the Learned VI Special Judicial Magistrate of First Class, Excise Court, Chittoor" instead of "C.C.No.64 of 2019 on the file of the Learned IV Additional Judicial Magistrate of First Class, Chittoor", within two (2) days.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">NJS, J</p> <p><u>Crl.P.No.1126 of 2022</u></p> <p>List this case after one (1) week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">NJS, J</p> <p>IS</p>	